High strengh steel posts

Plastic lateral rails for end, centre &
corner posts

Optional Extras

e Corner Gate Barrier

Corner gate barrier

* Plastic lateral rails between 1500-2300mm
+ Shock absorber pad to deflect to 10 degree angle

* Through bolt anchors
e Chemical anchor set

DIMENSIONS
Description
End Post
Centre Post

H x L (mm)
H1000 x L100
H1000 x L100

Corner Post H1000 x L100
Under-run Protection L1250
Under-run Protection L1750
Under-run Protection L2050

Ref: 240370001 - HT180723

Powder Coated

240370001
240370002
240370003
240370014
240370015
240370016
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FEATURES

Brief Description

Our Heavy-Duty safety

barriers are designed to create
protection from dangerous
machinery and equipment. Ideal
for areas of caution, or defining
walkways through industrial
workplaces.

Specifications

 Suitable for indoor &
outdoor

* Post weight: 10kg

* Fully welded & strong
construction

* Quick installation

* Highly visable & resistant to
impact

Finishes

+ High strengh steel posts

* Lateral Rail Material: Tough
Grade Polypropylene

* Indoor use: Powder coated

» Outdoor use: Galvanised &
Powder coated

+ Highly visable

Galvanised & Powder Coated
240370004
240370005
240370006
240370017
240370018
240370019
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