BLACK BULL FLEX HYBRID BARRIER SYSTEM





High strengh steel posts





Plastic lateral rails for end, centre & corner posts

Corner gate barrier

Optional Extras

- Corner Gate Barrier
- Plastic lateral rails between 1500-2300mm
- Shock absorber pad to deflect to 10 degree angle
- Through bolt anchors
- Chemical anchor set

FEATURES

Brief Description

Our Heavy-Duty safety barriers are designed to create protection from dangerous machinery and equipment. Ideal for areas of caution, or defining walkways through industrial workplaces.

Specifications

- Suitable for indoor & outdoor
- Post weight: 10kg
- Fully welded & strong construction
- Quick installation
- Highly visable & resistant to impact

Finishes

- High strengh steel posts
- Lateral Rail Material: Tough Grade Polypropylene
- Indoor use: Powder coated
- Outdoor use: Galvanised & Powder coated
- Highly visable

Yellow

Galvanised

DIMENSIONS

Description	H x L (mm)	Powder Coated	Galvanised & Powder Coated
End Post	H1000 x L100	240370001	240370004
Centre Post	H1000 x L100	240370002	240370005
Corner Post	H1000 x L100	240370003	240370006
Under-run Protection	L1250	240370014	240370017
Under-run Protection	L1750	240370015	240370018
Under-run Protection	L2050	240370016	240370019

Ref: 240370001 - HT180723 Page 1 of 1

